
Sr. No Name of Creditor Amount of claim 
submitted

Amount of claim 
admitted

1 State Bank of India               25,36,47,914.84             25,36,47,914.84 
2 DBS Bank India Limited                 8,28,82,734.00               8,28,82,734.00 

3 Industrial Development Bank of India Limited                 7,32,65,028.00               7,32,65,028.00 

Total 40,97,95,676.84      40,97,95,676.84    

Coromandel Agrico Private Limited In CIRP

Claim - Financial Creditors-Secured


	Sheet1

